North Carolina Cooperative Extension Service Districts

NORTH CENTRAL

Jim Cowden

Alamance
Alleghany
Ashe
Caswell
Chatham
Davidson
Davie
Durham
Forsyth
Granville
Guilford
Orange

WEST

Deborah Crandell (Interim) 828.687.0570

Avery
Buncombe
Burke
Caldwell
Cherokee
Clay
Cleveland

(oo’

828.687.0570

336.570.6740 Person
336.372.5597 Randolph
336.846.5850 Rockingham
336.694.4158 Stokes
919.542.8202 Surry
336.242-2080 Vance
336.753.6100 Wilkes
919.560.0525 Yadkin

336.703.2850
919.603.1350
336.641.2400
919.245.2050

828.733.8270
828.255.6522
828.439.4460
828.757.1290

828.837.2917

828.389.6305
704.482.4365

Eastern Band,
Cherokee Indians 828.554.6931

Graham
Haywood
Henderson
Jackson
Macon
Madison
McDowell
Mitchell
Polk
Rutherford
Swain
Transylvania
Watauga
Yancey

828.479.7979
828.456.3575
828.697.4891
828.5686.4009
828.349.2046
828.649.2411
828.652.7874
828.688.4811
828.894.8218
828.287.6011
828.488.3848
828.884.3109
828.264.3061
828.682.6186

336.599.1195
336.318.6000
336.342.8230
336.593.8179
336.401.8025
252.438.8188
336.651.7331

336.679.2061

NORTHEAST

Travis Burke 919.515.8436

Beaufort
Bertie
Camden
Chowan
Currituck
Dare
Edgecombe
Franklin

252.946.0111
252.794.56317
252.331.7630
252.482.6585
252.232.2261
252.473.4290
252.641.7815
919.496.3344

Gates 252.357.1400 Pasquotank 252.338.3954
Halifax 252.583.5161 Perquimans 252.426.5428
Hertford 252.358.7822 Pitt 252.902.1700
Hyde 252.926.4486 Tyrrell 252.796.1581
Martin 252.789.4370 Wake 919.250.1100
Nash 252.459.9810 Warren 252.257.3640
Northampton  252.534.2831 Washington 252.793.2163
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SOUTH CENTRAL
Clinton McRae 919.515.8433
Alexander 828.632.4451
Anson 704.694.2915
Cabarrus 704.920.3310
Catawba 828.465.8240
Cumberland 910.321.6860
Gaston 704.922.0301
Harnett 910.893.7530
Hoke 910.875.3461
Iredell 704.873.0507
Lee 919.775.5624

Lincoln
Mecklenburg
Montgomery
Moore
Richmond
Rowan
Scotland
Stanly

Union

University

Cumber-

704.736.8452
704.336.2082
910.576.6011
910.947.3188
910.997.8255
704.216.8970
910.277.2422
704.983.3987
704.283.3801
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Robeson Bladen

SOUTHEAST
Howard Scott (Interim) 919.515.8437

Bladen 910.862.4591 Lenoir
Brunswick 910.253.2610 New Hanover
Carteret 252.222.6352 Onslow
Columbus 910.640.6605 Pamlico
Craven 252.633.1477 Pender
Duplin 910.296.2143 Robeson
Greene 252.747.5831 Sampson
Johnston 919.989.5380 Wayne
Jones 252.448.9621 Wilson

252.527.2191
910.798.7660
910.455.5873
252.745.4121
910.259.1235
910.671.3276
910.592.7161
919.731.1620
252.237.0111
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